
Grace Chapel Pickwick
Sunday, 10:00 am 

@ Freddy T's Restaurant Pickwick, TN

C a s u a l ,  C o n t e m p o r a r y ,  C o m m u n i t y  B a s e d  &  C h r i s t  C e n t e r e d

www.GraceChapelPickwick.com

SUN

 Remember to Pray

 Remember to Pray

 Remember to Pray

 Remember to Pray

12

26

19

13

6541 2 3

27

20

11

25

18

8

15

29 30 31

22

9

16

23

10

17

24

7

14

28

21

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

January 2024
31

nEW yEAR’S eVE
Worship & the Word

Dr. Leonard Pratt Preaching
10:00 am @ Freddy T's 

Worship & the Word
Dr. Leonard  Pratt Preaching

10:00 am @ Freddy T's 

Wednesday Worship & Word
 @ Freddy T's Club 50

 7:00pm  leader: Doc & Anita Pratt

Wednesday Worship & Word
 @ Freddy T's Club 50

 7:00pm  leader: Doc & Anita Pratt

Wednesday Worship & Word
 @ Freddy T's Club 50

 7:00pm  leader: Doc & Anita Pratt

Wednesday Worship & Word
 @ Freddy T's Club 50

 7:00pm  leader: Doc & Anita Pratt

Wednesday Worship & Word
 @ Freddy T's Club 50

 7:00pm  leader: Doc & Anita Pratt

Ladies Bible Study
see Kim Edge

Pray Pottery 10:00am
  Iuka, Ms

Ladies Bible Study
see Kim Edge

Pray Pottery 10:00am
  Iuka, Ms

Ladies Bible Study
see Kim Edge

Pray Pottery 10:00am
  Iuka, Ms

Ladies Bible Study
see Kim Edge

Pray Pottery 10:00am
  Iuka, Ms

Discipleship Bible Study
 @ Freddy T's

 6:00 pm    Leader: Jim Bevis

Discipleship Bible Study
 @ Freddy T's

 6:00 pm    Leader: Jim Bevis

Men’s Bible Study
Leader: roger niswander

5:30pm @ Freddy T’s 

Men’s Bible Study
Leader: roger niswander

5:30pm @ Freddy T’s 

Worship & the Word
Bobby Capps Preaching
10:00 am @ Freddy T's 

Worship & the Word
Bobby Capps Preaching
10:00 am @ Freddy T's 

Worship & the Word
Dr. Leonard  Pratt Preaching

10:00 am @ Freddy T's 

Prayer Breakfast
9:00 am at the outpost 

leader: Ray Puckett
Pastry & the Word

Leader: Suzy Niswander
Pickwick Pines @  10:00 am

Young Married Couple 
Bible Study

6:00pm @ Fredd y T’s

Young Married Couple 
Bible Study

6:00pm @ Fredd y T’s


