

January 2024

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
NEW YEAR'S EVE WORSHIP & THE WORD DR. LEONARD PRATT PREACHING 10:00 AM @ FREDDY T'S	1	2	3 PRAYER BREAKFAST 9:00 AM AT THE OUTPOST LEADER: RAY PUCKETT PASTRY & THE WORD LEADER: SUZY NISW ANDER PICKWICK PINES @ 10:00 AM WEDNESDAY WORSHIP & WORD @ FREDDY T'S CLUB 50 7:00PM LEADER: DOC & ANITA PRATT	4 LADIES BIBLE STUDY SEE KIM EDGE PRAY POTTERY 10:00AM IUKA, MS DISCIPLESHIP BIBLE STUDY @ FREDDY T'S 6:00 PM LEADER: JIM BEVIS	5 REMEMBER TO PRAY	6
7 WORSHIP & THE WORD DR. LEONARD PRATT PREACHING 10:00 AM @ FREDDY T'S	8	9 YOUNG MARRIED COUPLE BIBLE STUDY 6:00PM @ FREDD YT'S	MEN'S BIBLE STUDY LEADER: ROGER NISWANDER 5:30PM @ FREDBY PS WEDNESDAY WORSHIP & WORD @ FREDBY T'S CLUB 50 7:00PM LEADER: DOC & ANITA PRATT	11 LADIES BIBLE STUDY SEE KIM EDGE PRAY POTTERY 10:00AM IUKA, MS	12 REMEMBER TO PRAY *** *** *** *** *** *** ***	13
14 WORSHIP & THE WORD BOBBY CAPPS PREACHING 10:00 AM @ FREDDY T'S	15	16	17 WEDNESDAY WORSHIP & WORD @ FREDDY T'S CLUB 50 7:00PM LEADER: DOC & ANITA PRATT	18 LADIES BIBLE STUDY SEE KIM EDGE PRAY POTTERY 10:00AM IUKA, MS DISCIPLESHIP BIBLE STUDY @ FREDDY T'S 6:00 PM LEADER: JIM BEVIS	19 REMEMBER TO PRAY	20
21 WORSHIP & THE WORD DR. LEONARD PRATT PREACHING 10:00 AM @ FREDDY T'S	22	23 Young Married Couple Bible Study 6:00PM @ Fredd y t's	24 MEN'S BIBLE STUDY LEADER: ROGER NISWANDER 5:30PM @ FREDDY T'S WEDNESDAY WORSHIP & WORD @ FREDDY T'S CLUB 50 7:00PM LEADER: DOC & ANITA PRATT	25 Ladies Bible Study See Kim Edge Pray Pottery 10:00am Iuka, MS	26 REMEMBER TO PRAY	27
WORSHIP & THE WORD Bobby Capps Preaching 10:00 Am @ Freddy T'S	29	30	31 WEDNESDAY WORSHIP & WORD @ FREDDY T'S CLUB 50 7:00PM LEADER: DOC & ANITA PRATT		GRACE CHAPEL PICKWICK SUNDAY, 10:00 AM @ FREDDY T'S RESTAURANT PICKWICK, TN www.GraceChapelPickwick.com	